
Bank Balance on October 31, 2025
New Market Bank Checking Account 24,043.98$                
Outstanding Checks (13,945.12)$              
Genisys Credit Union Checking 5.00$                           
New Market Savings 5,005.01$                  
    ICS Funds 18,250.04$                
Royal Credit Union Savings 5.00$                           
    RCU MM: Funds 10,139.76$                
    RCU ICS: Funds 195,440.12$             
Petty Cash Balance 100.00$                      
Road and Bridge
    ICS: Funds -$                             
    RCU MM: Funds 106,955.76$             
    RCU ICS: Funds 312,056.83$             
Total Bank Balances 658,056.38$           

Township Funds
GENERAL FUND 239,043.79$             
General Fund 136,347.79$             
Permit Escrow - General Fund 5,000.00$                  
Petty Cash 100.00$                      
Covid-19 ARPA Fund -$                             
Building Permits - Building Official 1,424.63$                  
Fire & Rescue Fund 3,745.84$                  
Kelly Aggregate Engineering Fund 3,240.74$                  
Professional Services Fund 43,784.16$                
Town Hall CIP Fund 45,313.91$                
Night to Unite 86.72$                        
ROAD & BRIDGE 419,012.59$             
Road & Bridge Fund 113,831.86$             
JPA Road Maintenance (1,225.00)$                 
Permit Escrow - Road & Bridge 30,000.00$                
Asphalt/Hard Surface Fund 58,694.59$                
Road & Bridge CIP Fund 191,057.19$             
Emergency Road Fund 26,653.95$                
Total Township Funds: 658,056.38$           

INVESTMENTS 365,695.18$             
GF- 4.4% 7 Month CD- Genisys 11/15/2025 54,704.79$                
GF- 4.4% 7 Month CD- Genisys 4/10/2026 50,000.00$                
GF- 4.3% 13 Month CD- Genisys 10/10/2026 50,000.00$                
R&B- 4.3% 7 Month CD -Genisys 1/17/2026 32,723.27$                
R&B- 4.4% 7 Month CD -Genisys 4/10/2026 50,000.00$                
R&B- A/HR 4.5% 7 Month CD- New Market 11/17/2025 128,267.12$              
TOTAL TOWNSHIP ASSETS 1,023,751.56$               
BALANCE PER CTAS SCHEDULE 1 1,023,751.56$               

Difference -$                             
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